



## PG8712

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	BOLT M6X22	27	FUEL COCK
2	SPRING WASHER	28	FUEL METER
3	FLAT WASHER	29	FUEL FILTER
4	NUT M6	30	FUEL TANK CAP
5	CONTROL PANEL	31	BOLT M6X20
6	ENGINE SAW	32	VIBRATION ABSORBER WASHER
7	BOLT M6X12	33	CLIP
8	DC SOCKET	34	FUEL HOSE
9	DC CIRCUIT BREAKER	35	FUEL TANK
10	AC CIRCUIT BREAKER	36	FRAME
11	AC SOCKET	37	ALTERNATOR FRONT FRAME
12	VOLTAGE METER	38	BOLT M8X20
13	CONDENSER	39	ROTOR ASSEMBLY
14	CONTROL PANEL COVER	40	STATOR COVER
15	WIRE BIND	41	STATOR ASSEMBLY
16	VIBRATION ABSORBER	42	ALTERNATOR CENTER SCREW
17	NUT M8	43	MUFFLER SUPPORT
18	BOLT M8X12	44	SCREW M6X90
19	VIBRATION ABSORBER	45	SCREW M5X12
20	VIBRATION ABSORBER	46	SPRING WASHER
21	VIBRATION ABSORBER	47	FLAT WASHER
22	ENGINE	48	ALTERNATOR REAR COVER
23	EXHAUST BOLT	49	BOLT M5X20
24	EXHAUST GASKET	50	DIODE ASSY
25	MUFFLER	51	REAR FRAME
26	NUT M8		

RU61025-1